AUTISM HUB AND SUPPORT GROUP DATES 2022


DAY TIME SUPPORT GROUP – first Friday of each month
SESSION RUNS 9.30AM – 11.30 AM

Friday 7th January
Friday 4th February
Friday 4rd March
Friday 1st April
Friday 6th May
Friday 3rd June
Friday 1st July
Friday 5th August
Friday 2nd September
Friday 7th October
Friday 4th November
Friday 2nd December

HUB DROP IN – second Monday of each month
 SESSION RUNS 9.30AM – 11.30 AM

Monday 10th January
Monday 14th February
Monday 14th March
[bookmark: _Hlk79149891]Monday 11th April
Monday 9th May
Monday 13th June
Monday 11th July
Monday 8th August
Monday 12th September
Monday 10th October
Monday 14th November
Monday 12th December

[bookmark: _Hlk66358135]EVENING SUPPORT GROUP – Friday before the monthly Hub Drop-In 
 SESSION RUNS 6.00PM – 7.30PM

[bookmark: _Hlk79149783]NO JANUARY MEETING
Friday 11th February
Friday 11th March
Friday 8th April
NO MAY MEETING
Friday 10th June
Friday 8th July
NO AUGUST MEETING
Friday 9th September
NO OCTOBER MEETING
Friday 11th November
Friday 9th December

VIRTUAL SUPPORT GROUP on ZOOM – first Monday of each month
 SESSION RUNS 9.30AM- 11AM

NO JANUARY MEETING
Monday 7th February
Monday 7th March
Monday 4th April
NO MAY MEETING – BANK HOLIDAY
Monday 6th June
Monday 4th July
Monday 1st August
Monday 5th September
Monday 3rd October
Monday 7th November
Monday 5th December

[bookmark: _Hlk82501098]VIRTUAL SUPPORT GROUP on ZOOM – third Wednesday of each month
 SESSION RUNS 7.00PM – 8.30PM

Wednesday 19th January
Wednesday 16th February
Wednesday 16th March
Wednesday 20th April
Wednesday 18th May
Wednesday 15th June
NO JULY MEETING - HOLIDAY
Wednesday 17th August
Wednesday 21st September
Wednesday 19th October
Wednesday 16th November
Wednesday 21st December

WALKING GROUP – third Tuesday of each month
 Meet 10am (various locations tba)
Details will be shared on our Facebook Group
 – places must be booked in advance

Tuesday 18th January
Tuesday 15th February
Tuesday 15th March
Tuesday 19th April
Tuesday 17th May
Tuesday 21st June 
July date tba
August date tba
(July and August walks will be in the evening due to school holidays)
Tuesday 20th September
Tuesday 18th October
Tuesday 15th November
Tuesday 20th December
